
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

60 

90 

91 

3 

4 

119 

63 

666 

54 

21 

9 

37 

99 

32 

49 

51 

55 

791 

36 

84 

8 

44 

82 

7 

461 

13 

81 

46 

34 

Class 

SSt 600 

SSt 600 

SSt 600 

SSP 

SSP 

SSt 600 

SSt 600 

SSt 600 

SSt 600 

SSt 600 

SSP 

SSt 600 

SSt 600 

SSt 600 

SSt 600 

SSt 600 

SSt 600 

SSP 

SSt 600 

SSt 600 

SSP 

SSt 600 

SSP 

SSP 

SSt 600 

SSP 

SSP 

SSt 600 

SSP 

Name 

Luka DEČKO 

Adrian GYUTAI 

Marin IVANOV 

Igor KALAB 

Kevin KREUTZER 

Janos CHROBAK 

Kevin KOLLER 

Luca TOMMASINI 

Ivan VIŠAK 

Alex RADMAN 

Josef PONČIK 

Vedran MOČIBOB 

Renato NOVOSEL 

Jochen ROTTER 

Hannes ZEMSAUER 

Alessandro BOCCALARI 

Ante BOŽIĆ 

Fabio FILIPPI 

Nikica ANTOLKOVIĆ 

Jurgen HUBER 

Matteo ZORZELLA 

Gerald SILLIPP 

Roberto PERLINI 

Sabine HOLBROOK 

Nuri YILMAZ 

Pavol GRMAN 

Petr SVOBODA 

Ivan OREŠKI 

Agah ORMAN 

Nat 

SLO 

HUN 

CRO 

CZE 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

ITA 

CRO 

CRO 

CZE 

CRO 

CRO 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

CRO 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

ITA 

CH 

TUR 

SVK 

CZE 

CRO 

AUT 

FMNR 

AMZS 

MAMS 

HMS 

ACCR 

OAMTC 

MAMS 

OeAMTC 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

ACCR 

HMS 

HMS 

OeAMTC 

OeAMTC 

HMS 

HMS 

FMI 

HMS 

OeAMTC 

FMI 

OeAMTC 

HMS 

OAMTC 

TMF 

SMF 

ACCR 

HMS 

OAMTC 

Team 

MK Bertec Racing 

Tomracing Motorsport Team 

MK Azalea 

OK RACING.CZ 

HK-MOTORS 

Paksi AMSE 

Koller RT 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Kvarner/RS Moto 

Dafit Moto Racing 

ŠK 1.HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

Team MR32 

MRSC Pettenbach 

MK Križevci 

ŠK 1.HMK Zagreb 

Santorso 

ŠK 1.HMK Zagreb 

Team hubsi-racing.at 

Ducale 

PSV Wels 

MK Križevci 

Sabine3racing 

Turkish Team 

Slovakia Racing Team 

Petr Svoboda 

ŠK 1.HMK Zagreb 

Orman Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Triumph 

Suzuki 

Triumph 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:31.756 

1:31.844 

1:31.922 

1:32.119 

1:32.248 

1:32.641 

1:32.720 

1:32.990 

1:33.472 

1:33.711 

1:34.240 

1:34.479 

1:34.564 

1:34.591 

1:34.766 

1:35.344 

1:36.420 

1:36.513 

1:36.688 

1:37.002 

1:37.696 

1:37.904 

1:38.181 

1:38.397 

1:38.689 

1:38.865 

1:39.303 

1:39.364 

1:40.613 

Diff 

0.088 

0.166 

0.363 

0.492 

0.885 

0.964 

1.234 

1.716 

1.955 

2.484 

2.723 

2.808 

2.835 

3.010 

3.588 

4.664 

4.757 

4.932 

5.246 

5.940 

6.148 

6.425 

6.641 

6.933 

7.109 

7.547 

7.608 

8.857 

Tyres 

Pi 

Du 

Pi 

Pi 

Du 

Du 

Pi 

Du 

Du 

Pi 

Du 

Du 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Du 

Du 

Du 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Du 

Du 

Pi 

Pi 

Du 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 14.6.2014. 8:52:46 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Clerk of the Course: Robert ŽIKOVIĆ 
AA - Jury President: Luigi FAVARATO 
FIM Sidecar - Jury President: Max DEUBEL 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria jury.

. 
AA SUPERSTOCK 600 + SUPERSPORT 

1st Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:25:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.6.2014. 08:25 


